EUGEN  WOERNER GmbH  &  Co. KG
Hafenstrasse  2 DE-97877  Wertheim
Tel. +49 9342 803-0 info@woerner.de
Fax +49 9342 803-202 www.woerner.de
EUGEN  WOERNER GmbH  &  Co. KG
Hafenstrasse  2 DE-97877  Wertheim
Tel. +49 9342 803-0 info@woerner.de
Fax +49 9342 803-202 www.woerner.de

locations 2 and 4, never mount another
pump element at location 3, then.
Order example:
Pump unit GMA-C01 with reservoir size 2 l
and level monitoring for oil, filling connec-
tion "D", pump element 8 with pipe connec-
tion ø8 at place 1 and pump element 6 with
pipe connection ø8 at place 5, motor rota-
tions 4,5.
Order designation:
GMA-C01 / 00 / 2 / F / 0 / D / 88 / 0 / 0 / 0 / 68 / 4,5
Order designation:
On special voltage
Voltage and
frequency
00
internal
Drive
Reservoir
size
Level monitoring
Follow-
up
piston
Filling
connection
Number
of revolu-
tion pump
2)
shaft
3) 5)
Pump element
Place 1
Direct
current
motor
24 V
Three-phase
current
motor
400 V /
50 Hz
or special
voltage
2 l
(Polyamide)
4 l
(Polyamide)
4 l
(stainless
steel)
7 l
(stainless
steel)
5 l
(Polyester)
10 l
(Polyester)
without

locations 2 and 4, never mount another
pump element at location 3, then.
Order example:
Pump unit GMA-C01 with reservoir size 2 l
and level monitoring for oil, filling connec-
tion "D", pump element 8 with pipe connec-
tion ø8 at place 1 and pump element 6 with
pipe connection ø8 at place 5, motor rota-
tions 4,5.
Order designation:
GMA-C01 / 00 / 2 / F / 0 / D / 88 / 0 / 0 / 0 / 68 / 4,5
Order designation:
On special voltage
Voltage and
frequency
00
internal
Drive
Reservoir
size
Level monitoring
Follow-
up
piston
Filling
connection
Number
of revolu-
tion pump
2)
shaft
3) 5)
Pump element
Place 1
Direct
current
motor
24 V
Three-phase
current
motor
400 V /
50 Hz
or special
voltage
2 l
(Polyamide)
4 l
(Polyamide)
4 l
(stainless
steel)
7 l
(stainless
steel)
5 l
(Polyester)
10 l
(Polyester)
without